QFS Slip Duct, Laser-welded seam
Název produktu QFS Slip Duct, Laser-welded
seam
Vhodné trhy Europe (non UK), UK, Thailand
(Asia), Japan, Australia, Middle
East
Material Galv
Typ zakončení A QF
Délka (jednotka) mm
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 10-05-2024
QFS Slip Duct, Laser-welded seam
[image] Krátký popis Legacy Item No. Material Thickness Průměr A Délka Hmotnost [model]
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
80QF
LF20900-080 0,7mm 80 278 0,39 8210001238
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
100QF
LF20900-100 0,7mm 100 278 0,64 8210001239
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
125QF
LF20900-125 0,7mm 125 278 0,78 8210001240
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
140QF
LF20900-140 0,7mm 140 278 0,84 8210001241
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
150QF
LF20900-150 0,7mm 150 278 1,03 8210001242
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
160QF
LF20900-160 0,7mm 160 278 1,15 8210001243
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
180QF
LF20900-180 0,7mm 180 271 1,35 8210001244
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
200QF
LF20900-200 0,7mm 200 271 1,53 8210001245
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
224QF
LF20900-224 0,7mm 224 271 1,65 8210001246
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
250QF
LF20900-250 0,7mm 250 271 1,87 8210001247
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
300QF
LF20900-300 0,7mm 300 262 2,27 8210001248
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
315QF
LF20900-315 0,7mm 315 262 2,53 8210001249
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,7mm
350QF
LF20900-350 0,7mm 350 262 2,82 8210001250
Slip Duct w/O-ring
QFS Galv 0,9mm
400QF
LF20900-400 0,9mm 400 262 3,11 8210001251
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 10-05-2024